POL

Rétulo luminoso
Barber pole
Enseigne lumineuse

ESTRUCTURA - STRUCTURE - STRUCTURE DETALLES - DETAILS - DETAILS

Estructura de acero inoxidable, acrilico transparente y Velocidad motor: 50/60 RPM /
cabezales de ABSl‘galvamzados - Motor speed: 50/60 RPM /
Transparent acrylic structure and galvanized ABS covers Vitesse moteur: 50/60 RPM

with stainless steel wall-mounting plate

Structure en acier inoxydable, acrylique transparente et

extrémités en ABS galvanisé Cable de corriente: 1.5 metros
Cable lenght : 1.5 metros
Resistente a la humedad Longueur cable: 1.5 metros
Humidity resistant
Résistant a lhumidité Indicado para interior y exterior bajo techo

Fit interior and exterior protected use

Indiqué pour intérieur et extérieur couvert

MATERIAL - MATERIAL - MATERIAL

Luz LED incorporaday giratoria
Integrated LED turning light

Eclairage LED intégré et rotatif
MEDIDAS - DIMENSIONS - DIMENSIONS

220-240V/50/60 Hz /
220-240V /50/60 Hz /

220-240V /50/60 Hz 31cm 22cm

EMBALAIJE - PACKAGING - EMBALLAGE

Embalaje unitario caja de cartén de 5 laminas con
proteccién interior de foam

69 cm

¥ Single packaging in 5 layers carton box with expanded foam
protection

Emballage unitaire en carton a 5 couches avec protection U
intérieure en mousse

E 3,8Kg QIQ 0,078m? @ 31x36 %78 cm
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Instrucciones de montaje - Assembly instructions - Notice de montage

= Exploded diagram
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Instrucciones de montaje - Assembly instructions - Notice de montage

» Technical date:

Voltage: 100-120V | | 220-240v| | Frequency: 50/60Hz

Cord length: 1.5 meter Motor speed: 50/60RPM

= How to use:
1.Connect the appliance to the right power supply.

2.Press the switches on the power cord to light up and start rotating.
One switch control the light and another control the rotating.

3.Press the switches to turn it off and remember to plug off after use.

4.While the weather is cold, the light can be little darker than usual at
the beginning, then it will become bright gradually. That is normal
phenomenon.

= Safety instruction:

1.Keep the plug and switches away from water and other liquids. You’d
better put the switches indoor.

2.Install it high enough to keep it away from children.
3.Install it on solid surface to make sure it will not fall down.
4.Always plug off after use.

5.Attention that the edge of the stainless wall mount is little sharp, be
careful of that.

6.Though the barber pole can bear normal rain, we still suggest you to
install under some cover like roof, eave. Keep it away from rain and
strong sunshine can extend the barber pole’s useful life.

7.Do not leave the appliance unattended while being used. Children
should be supervised to ensure that they do not play with the appliance.

8.This appliance is notintended for use by persons (including children)
with reduced physical, sensory or mental capabilities, or lack of
experience and knowledge, unless they have been given supervision or
instruction concerning use of the appliance by a person responsible for
their safety.
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= How to install:

1.First you should try to make sure it works before you install the barbe
pole.

2.You will need a electric drill to drill holes for the swell plastic buttons
8mm diameter drill is suggested

3.Firs you can install the upper bracket. Make sure it’s perpendicular to
the plane.

4.Second, measure out the distance “d”----the distance
between the two hole on the wall mount.

5.Then you can use a string to help you
to confirm the position of the other \

bracket. Tie the string to the screws of
the two brackets, make the length of
the string between those two screws
equal to “d”. Then let the under bracket d?
go and it will find its position. This can
not only make sure the distance of the
bracket is right, but also perpendicular.

6.After you install those two bracket, S
you just need that let the two bolt pass %

wo/youig'z

B

through the two hole on the mount and
screw in the two nuts.

= Circuit diagram:

Switch 1

o
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Switch 2

@ Ballast Lamp
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